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Direction
Chepstow Station Car Park — Chepstow Racecourse

6 stops

Open route schedule

Chepstow Station Car Park

Chepstow Bus Station

St Kingsmark Avenue

St Maur Gardens

Lions Lodge

Chepstow Racecourse

Route schedule
Chepstow Station Car Park — Chepstow Racecourse

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 12:20-13:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chepstow Station Car Park

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Crs1-4053928616-587312184
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Direction
Chepstow Racecourse — Queensway Q1

41 stops

Open route schedule

Chepstow Racecourse

Lions Lodge

St Maur Gardens

St Kingsmark Avenue

Chepstow Bus Station

Chepstow Station Car Park

Larkfield Garage

Brynderwen Lane

Mounton Brook Lodge

Hayes Gate Lane

Parkwall Roundabout

Killcrow Hill

Crick, A48

Trewen

Five Lanes Cottages

Tabernacle

Rock & Fountain Inn

St John's Hall

Groes Wen Inn

The Gables

Llandevaud Court

Caerlicyn Lane

Llanbedr Hall

Langstone, New Inn

Park End

Route schedule
Chepstow Racecourse — Queensway Q1

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 16:45-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chepstow Racecourse

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Crs1-4053928616-587312184


Cat`s Ash Road

Langstone Business Park

Celtic Manor & Icc

Royal Oak

Bishpool Lane

Man of Gwent

Glanwern Drive

Farmwood Close

Hawthorne Avenue

Beechwood Park

Carisbrooke Road

Eveswell Primary School

Maindee Square

Maindee Library

Clarence Place

Queensway Q1



Direction
Queensway Q1 — Chepstow Racecourse

40 stops

Open route schedule

Queensway Q1

Newport Cenotaph

Maindee Library

Maindee Square

Eveswell Primary School

Walmer Road

Beechwood Park

Hawthorne Avenue

Farmwood Close

Glanwern Drive

Man of Gwent

William Morris Drive

Royal Oak

Celtic Manor & Icc

Langstone Business Park

Cat`s Ash Road

Park End

Langstone, New Inn

Llanbedr Hall

Caerlicyn Lane

Llandevaud Court

The Gables

Groes Wen Inn

St John's Hall

Rock & Fountain Inn

Route schedule
Queensway Q1 — Chepstow Racecourse

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 11:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queensway Q1

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Crs1-4053928616-587312184


Tabernacle

Five Lanes Cottages

Trewen

Llanvair Road

Crick, A48

Killcrow Hill

Parkwall Roundabout

Hayes Gate Lane

Mounton Brook Lodge

Brynderwen Lane

Chepstow Community Hosp

Kingsmark Lane

St Lawrence Road Spar

Lions Lodge

Chepstow Racecourse

Crs1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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